Please ask your server for today's selection from the below:

Granola & yoghurt (V)
Croissant & jam (V)

Chocolate & hazelnut croissant (V)

Vegan blueberry filled croissant (VE)

Ham & cheese croissant

Pain au chocolate (V)

Vanilla creme crown (V)

Fruit salad (VE)

Scone & cream (V)

Lemon meringue pie

French pear & almond tart (V)
Apple cinnamon crumble tart (V)
Black forest gateau (V)

Tiramisu slice (V)

Chocolate slice (V)

New York vanilla cheesecake (V)
Chocolate brownie (V) (GF*)
Triple chocolate muffin (V)

Lemon & white chocolate tulip muffin (V)

Berry muffin (V) (GF)

5.95
4.95
5.50
5.50
6.50
4.95
4.95
7.50
6.50
7.95
7.25
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.95
5.50
5.50
5.50

26.75 per person - (minimum of 2 people)
Includes any drink from our hot drink
or soft drink selection.

Selection of sandwiches including:
Smoked salmon and cucumber

Egg mayonnaise

Chicken salad

Served alongside a selection

of cakes including:

Chocolate caroline | caramel & aimond tart
Banana cheeseclair | raspberry & vanilla eclairs
Lemon macarons | raspberry bites

Fruit scone, jam and cream

Why not add a 20cl bottle of Prosecco to your
afternoon tea for an additional 10.50

* Please note that afternoon tea is not included in the
lunch package for spa days or spa breaks.

Served warm, our paninis and pastas are served with a

salad of your choice from the salad selection.

Moroccan chicken, chargrilled
pepper and spinach panini

On a harissa mayonnaise base.
Tomato, mozzarella and
spinach panini (V)

On a green pesto base.

Bacon and brie panini
On a cranberry and spinach base.

Tuna sweetcorn & mayo and
emmental cheese
On an onion marmalade base.

Oven-baked beef lasagne

Oven-baked ricotta and
spinach cannelloni (V)

Caesar (GF)

Shredded lettuce tossed with bacon, croutons
and shaved hard cheese drizzled with a creamy

Caesar dressing.
Mixed salad (V) (VE) (GF)

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

14.50

14.50

4.50

4.50

Shredded lettuce, peppers, beetroot and carrot,

diced tomatoes, cucumber and onion with a

roasted garlic and lemon dressing.





